
6x18

Aquabella

SNOWCAP

V3 - Moderate

SHADE VARIATION APPLICATIONS

PORCELAIN TILE

FROST PROOF

WATERPROOF

PRODUCT FEATURES

C O N T A C T  U S  T O  G E T  S A M P L E S  T O D A Y
CALL YOUR AQUABELLA SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR YOUR CLOSEST BRANCH

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA
Phone: (916) 469-3779

ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA
Phone: (714) 496-2808

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA
Phone: (702) 480-8300

PHOENIX, ARIZONA
Phone: (602) 748-4080

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA
Phone: (405) 889-3223

DALLAS, TEXAS
Phone: (972) 245-1777

HOUSTON, TEXAS
Phone: (713) 492-3277

CRANBURY, NEW JERSEY
Phone: (732) 788-9411

TAMPA, FLORIDA
Phone: (813) 499-3560

PORT ST. LUCIE, FLORIDA
Phone: (772) 342-4220

*Disclaimer: The variations in color and shade of the images on this flyer may y differ from the actual tile in stock and depend on the printer settings. The images shown are representative 
but may not indicate all variations. Final confirmation should be made from existing tiles and trim before installation.

SUMMIT

PACKING INFORMATION

SIZE SF/PIECE PCS/
CARTON

CARTONS/
PALLET

6X18 0.75 16 60

SIZES AVAILABLE

SIZE AVAILABILITY

6X6

6X6 SBN

6X12

6X18

6X24

12X24

6x18

HORIZON

LOOSE PIECES

MATTE FINISH


